
1.315

0.757

1.407

1.264

1.294

1

0.328

0.679

1.421

0.96

1.408

0.88

1.117

1.023

0.679

1.363

0.779

0.807

1.389

0.311

0.704

0.369

0.477

1.257

1.015

1.474

0.536

1.377

0.861

0.329

1.031

1.352

0.691

1.197

0.671

0.842

0.794

1.113

0.805

1.236

0.966

1.377

0.809

1.224

1.038

0.756

1.066

0.929

1.004

1.184

0.249

1.31

0.455

0.896

0.791

0.282

0.936

0.762

0.856

hi
gh

 B
M

I

lo
w

 B
M

I

>
=

40
 y

ea
rs

<
40

 y
ea

rs

B
la

ck

A
si

an

W
hi

te

M
al

e

F
em

al
e

C
hr

on
ic

 d
is

ea
se

A
cu

te
 d

is
ea

se

high BMI

low BMI

>=40 years

<40 years

Black

Asian

White

Male

Female

Chronic disease

Acute disease

Maximum
response

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

N

50

100

150

Dose

100
200

Best median response, stratified by one or two patient characteristics


